System Institution Representative Email Phone
CSU System Cal Poly Humboldt Chelsea Mooney chelsea.mooney@humboldt.edu; (707) 826-6215
CSU System Cal Poly Pomona outreach@cpp.edu; outreach@cpp.edu;

Cal Poly Pomona: The Collins College of
CSU System Hospitality Management Carolina Sanchez collins@cpp.edu; csanchez@cpp.edu; (909) 869-4191
CSU System Cal Poly San Luis Obispo Dimitrous Chattman dchattma@calpoly.edu; (805) 756-2311
CSU System CSU Bakersfield Admissions Office admissions@csub.edu; (661) 654-3036
CSU System CSU Channel Islands Admissions Office admissions@csuci.edu; (805) 437-8520
CSU System CSU Channel Islands Cleina Frias (assistant) celina.frias@csuci.edu; (805) 437-8521
CSU System CSU Chico Laura Villa lvillal@csuchico.edu (530) 898-6322
CSU System CSU Dominguez Hills Admissions Office info@csudh.edu; (310) 243-3696
CSU System CSU Dominguez Hills Omar Hernandez oherhandez40@csudh.edu; (310) 243-1164
CSU System CSU Dominguez Hills Harmony Perry heprry@csudh.edu; (310) 243-3658
CSU System CSU Eastbay Jamee Robbins jamee.robbins@csueastbay.edu (510) 885-3120
CSU System CSU Fresno Admissions Office admissions@csufresno.edu; (559) 278-2048
CSU System CSU Fullerton Admissions Office admissions@fullerton.edu; (657)278-3100
CSU System CSU Long Beach Admissions Office (562) 985-5358
CSU System CSU Los Angeles Admissions Office admission@calstatela.edu; (323) 343-3901
CSU System CSU Maritime Academy Maria L. Martinez mlmartinez@csum.edu; 707-654-1331
CSU System CSU Maritime Academy Jessica Sotuyo-Torres JSotuyo@csum.eduy;
CSU System CSU Monterey Bay Matt Daines mdaines@csumb.edu; (831) 582-3582
CSU System CSU Northridge Paulette Robbins paulette.robbins@csun.edu; (818) 677-3700
CSU System CSU San Bernardino Admissions Office moreinfo@csusb.edu; (909) 537-5188
CSU System CSU San Marcos Vincent Nolasco vnolasco@csusm.edu; (760) 750-4817
CSU System CSU Stanislaus Rocio Luna mlunal@csustan.edu; (209) 667-3070
CSU System Sacramento State University Tommy Ngo h.ngo@csus.edu; (916) 278-4147
CSU System San Diego State University Admissions Office (619) 594-6336
CSU System San Diego State University Magaly Corro Flores mcorroflores@sdsu.edu;
CSU System San Francisco State University TBD transferinfo@sfsu.edu (415) 338-2355
CSU System San Jose State Universiy Deanna Gonzales deanna.gonzales@sjsu.edu
CSU System San Jose State Universiy Julio Ortega julio.ortega@sjsu.edu;

Sonoma State- Business Administration

Degree Completion Program
CSU System (Concentration, Management) Nina Mendia mendian@sonoma.edu;
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CSU System Sonoma State University Hannah Eunice eunice@sonoma.edu; 707.664.3475
Sonoma State University School of
CSU System Extended Education Damien Hansen damien.hansen@sonoma.edu;
Sonoma State: Napa Valley-Solano
CSU System Liberal Studies Program Katie O'Brien katie.obrien@sonoma.edu; 707-664-2738
Private/O0S Arizona State University Renee Beauchamp renee.beauchamp@asu.edu
Private/O0S ArtCenter College of Design Julia DePinto julia.depinto@artcenter.edu; 626.396.2274
Private/O0S California College of the Arts Carrie Dhillon cdhillon@cca.edu; (415) 529-4802
Private/O0S Dominican University of California Robert Bassin robert.bassin@dominican.edu; (415) 485-3245
Private/O0S Golden Gate University Dustin Artinger dartinger@ggu.edu
Private/O0S Grand Canyon University Aaron Russell aaron.russell@gcu.edu;
Private/O0S Holy Names University Undergraduate Admissions admissions@hnu.edu; (510) 436-1351
Private/O0S Holy Names University Nikia Moore nmoore@hnu.edu; (510) 436-1284
Private/O0S La Sierra University Sarah Spencer sspencer@Ilasierra.edu; 951-785-2335
Private/OOS Lawrence University Katie Seidel katie.s.seidel@lawrence.edu
Private/O0S Linfield College Kristie Rickerd krickerd@linfield.edu; 503-883-2648
Private/O0S Menlo College Isabella Aguilar isabella.aguilar@menlo.edu; (650) 543-3840
Private/O0S National University Monir Masoud mmasoud@nu.edu (619) 721-9990
Private/OOS Pacific Union College Pauline Cidro pcidro@puc.edu;
Private/O0S Palo Alto University Nicolas Lapido nlapido@paloaltou.edu; 650-427-0382
Private/O0S Portland State University Dave Kobzina kobzinad@pdx.edu; (503) 725-8519
Private/O0S Saint Mary's College of California Craig Means cmeans@stmarys-ca.edu; (925) 631-4226
Private/O0S Saint Mary's College of California Memphis Latchison ml42@stmarys-ca.edu;
Private/O0S Samuel Merritt University Anne Seed Aseed@samuelmerritt.edu;
Private/O0OS San Francisco Art Institute Jeremy Simmons jsimmons@sfai.edu;
Private/O0S San Francisco Art Institute Transfer admissions transfer@sfai.edu;
Private/O0S Sierra Nevada College Abby Stevens astevens@sierranevada.edu; (775) 881-7558
Private/O0S Simpson University Molly Stieler Mstieler@simpsonu.edu; 530-226-4781
Private/O0S Southern New Hampshire University Tania Ochoa t.ochoa@snhu.eduy; 626-488-7083
Private/O0S University of Idaho Jermaine Rucker jrucker@uidaho.edu; (858) 461-8103
Private/O0S University of lllinois at Chicago Transfer Representative ndailey9@uic.edu; (312)448-0006
Private/O0S University of Massachusetts Global Amy Crown acrown@umassglobal.edu (925) 393-3461
Private/O0S University of Nevada, Reno Justin Bouldt jbouldt@unr.edu (775) 784-4700
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Private/OOS

University of Oregon

Loretta Klosterman

loretta.admissions@uoregon.edu;

(916) 767-2622

Private/O0S University of San Francisco Jonathan Rice ifrice@usfca.edu; (415) 422-4326
Private/O0S University of San Francisco Sergio Maravilla smaravilla@usfca.edu; (415) 422-6563
Private/O0S University of the Pacific Corin Rau crau@pacific.edu; (209) 946-2211
Private/O0S University of the Pacific Ernesto Espinoza eespinoza@pacific.edu;

Private/O0S University of the Redlands Kylie Webb kylie webb@redlands.edu; (909) 748-8155
Private/O0S Washington State University Maria Mendoza maria.l.mendoza@wsu.edu; (509) 553-5760
Private/OOS Western Governors University Seannon Jones seannon.jones@wgu.edu;

UC System UC Berkeley Gina Clayton gclayton@berkeley.edu; (510) 495-4525
UC System UC Davis Lisa Overstreet Icoverstreet@ucdavis.edu;

UC System UC Irvine Bianca Leon bestrell@uci.edu

UC System UC Irvine Norma Peniche npeniche@uci.edu; (949) 358-4888
UC System UC Los Angeles Jessica Romero jromero@admission.ucla.edu;

UC System UC Merced Shelia Xiong sxiong24@ucmerced.edu; (209) 201-5583
UC System UC Riverside Maria Salazar maria.salazar@ucr.edu;

UC System UC San Diego Kris Livingston klivingston@ucsd.edu;

UC System UC Santa Barbara TBD ucsb4me@sa.ucsb.edu (805) 893-5590
UC System UC Santa Cruz Erick Kim ekim10l@ucsc.edu 831-459-4008
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